Ordering Information
Rating Light Output NEMA
Catalog Number A. VAC in FCD* Color Config. No.
Hallway Light & Single Receptacle
PS8HWL-I 20 120/125 1.46 Ivory 5-20R
PS8HWL-W 20 120/125 1.46 White 5-20R
PS8HWL-LA 20 120/125 1.46 Light Almond 5-20R
Enhanced Full Hallway Light with Light Sensor
TMHWL-ECC — 120 4.25 Clear —
Enhanced Full Hallway Light without Light Sensor
TMHWL-ENSCC — 120 4.25 Clear —
Full Hallway Light for use with P&S Metal Louver Plates**
TMHWL-LOUVCC — 120 0.57 Clear —
Description Catalog Number Material
Louver Plates
One Gang SB760 Brass
Horizontal SS760 302 Stainless Steel
SS760-I 302 Stainless Steel Painted Ivory
SS760-W 302 Stainless Steel Painted White
SS760-LA 302 Stainless Steel Painted Light Almond
One Gang SB771 Brass
Vertical SS771 302 Stainless Steel
SS771-I 302 Stainless Steel Painted Ivory
SS771-W 302 Stainless Steel Painted White
SS771-LA 302 Stainless Steel Painted Light Almond
SS771-X 302 Stainless Steel Painted Brown
SS771-GRY 302 Stainless Steel Painted Gray
Two Gang SS772 302 Stainless Steel
Vertical
Decorator Devices
Specification Grade